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Event Name 

Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidy alaya 

The constituent Hospital of MSM Institute of Ayurveda has provides Health services to the 
population of Khanpur Kalan and nearby villages of Dist. - Sonipat. Following is the key events 
conducted by the Hospital and the last year data of the patients visited OPD-IPD and taken benefits of 
our Health services. 

FREE MEDICAL HEALTH CHECK UP 
CAMP OR AWARENESS PROGRAMME 
FREE MEDICAL HEALTH CHECK UP 
CAMP 

FREE MEDICAL CAMP 

BLOOD DONATION CAMP 

HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP 

HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP 
FREE MEDICAL CAMP 

CAMPS CONDUCTED 

Awareness lecture on Menstrual Hygiene 
Guest lecture on Prevention of Cardiac Stroke 

Dr. Varun Gupta 
Awarenes:s lecture about Cardio protective 
Diet - Dr. Vijay Kaushik 
Awareness Lecture on Enterpreneurship- Dr. 
A.P. Nayak 

PAinda 

Awareness Lecture Series on Mental Health -

Dr. Hemlata, Dr. Neha, Dr. Jyoti, Dr. Nayak 

Total patients visiting OPD-IPD 
Total Surgical procedures performed 
Total delieveries conducted 

Total Panchakarma procedures performed 
Total Laboratory investigations performed 

ccSMIOA 

Date 

9/8/2024 

AWARENESS LECTURES 

14/08/2024 

19/09/2024 to 22/09/24 

25/09/2024 

25/09/2024 to 28/09/24 

22/10/2024 

3/12/2024 

9/8/2024 

23/10/24 

23/10/24 

Hospital record of year 2024 

23/10/26 
22/10/24 to 
26/10/24 

PLACE 
RAJKIYA UCCHA 

VIDYALYA, KASANDI 
VPO -GARHI UJAALE 
KHAN 

VPO -SAMALKHA 
MSM INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, SNP 
HIGH SCHOOL BPSMV 
VPO - KASANDA 

VPO - SHAMARI 

RAJKIYA UCCHA VIDYALYA, 
KASANDI 

MSM Institute of Ayurveda 

MSM Institute of Ayurveda 

MSM Institute of Ayurveda 

Campus School, Degree College, 
Polytechnic College, BPSMV 

45963 
501 

16 
3895 

38670 

aeus 

Beputy Mledleal Suparlandnt, 
M.S.M. Insttarte of Ayurveda, 

KhenpukKaan. 

DMS, MS MIOA. 
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