

## MSM Institute of Ayurveda

## Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya State University Established under Haryana Legislature Act 31 of 2006 & recognised by UGC under section 2 (f) and 12 (b) of UGC act. I'

Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat), Haryana-131305, Phone No. – 01263-283629, Email – principalmsmbpsmv@gmail.com

The constituent Hospital of MSM Institute of Ayurveda has provides Health services to the population of Khanpur Kalan and nearby villages of Dist. – Sonipat. Following is the key events conducted by the Hospital and the last year data of the patients visited OPD-IPD and taken benefits of our Health services.

CAMPS	CONDUCTED		
Event Name	Date		PLACE
FREE MEDICAL HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP OR AWARENESS PROGRAMME	9/8/2024		RAJKIYA UCCHA VIDYALYA, KASANDI
FREE MEDICAL HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP	14/08/2024		VPO - GARHI UJAALE KHAN
FREE MEDICAL CAMP	19/09/2024 to 22/09/24		VPO - SAMALKHA
BLOOD DONATION CAMP	25/09/2024		MSM INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, SNP
HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP	25/09/2024 to 28/09/24		HIGH SCHOOL BPSMV
HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP	22/10/2024		VPO - KASANDA
FREE MEDICAL CAMP	3/12/2024		VPO - SHAMARI
AWAREN	ESS LECTURI	ES	
Awareness lecture on Menstrual Hygiene	9/8/2024	RAJKIYA UCCHA VIDYALYA, KASANDI	
Guest lecture on Prevention of Cardiac Stroke - Dr. Varun Gupta	23/10/24	MSM Institute of Ayurveda	
Awareness lecture about Cardio protective Diet - Dr. Vijay Kaushik	23/10/2	MSM Institute of Ayurveda	
Awareness Lecture on Enterpreneurship- Dr. A.P. Nayak	23/10/26	MSM Institute of Ayurveda	
Awareness Lecture Series on Mental Health - Dr. Hemlata, Dr. Neha, Dr. Jyoti, Dr. Nayak	22/10/24 to 26/10/24	Campus School, Degree College, Polytechnic College, BPSMV	

Hospital record of year 2024			
Total patients visiting OPD-IPD	45963		
Total Surgical procedures performed	501		
Total delieveries conducted	16		
Total Panchakarma procedures performed	3895		
Total Laboratory investigations performed	38670		

Principal MEMIOA

Deputy Medical Superintendent,
M.S.M. Institute of Ayurvede,
DPSMY Khenput Kalan
Schepat Pin-131306
DMS MS MIDA